Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E33
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Pr

Air Preparation Products
Prep-Air® II Series
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description ‡ Part Number
1/2" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain, Grade 6 (0.01),
2-125 psi  w/out Gauge, Relieving 12E33E13AA
1/2" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain, Grade 6 (0.01),
2-125 psi  w/ Gauge, Relieving 12E33E18AA
1/2" Metal Bowl, Auto Float Drain, Grade 6 (0.01),
2-125 psi  w/ out Gauge, Relieving 12E37E13AA
1/2" Metal Bowl, Auto Float Drain, Grade 6 (0.01),
2-125 psi  w/ Gauge, Relieving 12E37E18AA
3/4" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain, Grade 6 (0.01),
2-125 psi  w/ Gauge, Relieving 12E43E18AA
‡ For polycarbonate bowl, see caution in Engineering Section A.
NOTE:  2.0 Dia. (50.8 mm) hole required for panel mounting. Max panel thickness 1/4"